
2018 NRA – Royal Rangers Postal Match Results v4 

Challenge Period Begins:  January 11, 2019 

Challenge Period Ends:  January 25, 2019 

The challenge period has expired, these results are final.

PLEASE NOTE 

It is the responsibility of the competitors to check their scores as listed below and to notify the statistical officer 

(Dian Bullock at:  dbullock@nrahq.org ) of any errors or omissions prior to the expiration of the challenge period. At 

the conclusion of the challenge period all scores are final and no changes to the results are allowed.  (See 

appropriate NRA Rule Book, Sections 16 and 18.). 

Competitors and sponsors are responsible for the content of this program and the following of all rules and 

instructions. 
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2018 NRA - Royal Rangers BB Gun Postal Match Results 1/16/2019

First Name Last Name Age Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Total

Cody Bellis 15 95.004 88.003 96.004 98.005 377.016 1st Place

Matthew Stone 15 85.003 78.001 86.002 87.002 336.008

Stephen Gere 15 78.000 76.000 68.000 76.000 298.000

Gunner Sims 15 70.000 62.000 72.000 72.000 276.000

Braden Garrett 15 76.000 50.000 53.000 43.000 222.000

Kalei Tripp 15 46.000 35.000 41.000 45.000 167.000

Nathaniel Mardock 15 39.000 28.000 28.000 23.000 118.000

Oliver Fromm 14 96.004 89.004 89.004 91.002 365.014 1st Place

Nathan Ferguson 14 94.003 87.001 92.003 85.000 358.007

Joshua Triana 14 82.000 80.000 76.000 80.000 318.000

Kasen Bruce 14 84.000 64.000 68.000 72.000 288.000

Kameron Sweat 14 81.000 51.000 78.000 48.000 258.000

Sam Savant 14 70.000 64.000 69.000 55.000 258.000

Elijah Endsley 14 64.000 56.000 44.000 60.000 224.000

Elijah Gonzalez 14 60.000 49.000 49.000 58.000 216.000

Kameron McKap 14 55.000 38.000 49.000 50.000 192.000

Bryan Gura 13 87.001 89.003 93.003 91.003 360.010 1st Place

Creek Scales-Easton 13 77.000 67.000 79.000 75.000 298.000 2nd Place

Tobiah Schrom 13 73.000 65.002 74.000 76.001 288.003

Kirby Gamueda 13 65.000 63.000 67.000 69.000 264.000

Daniel Gere 13 71.000 69.000 60.000 61.000 261.000

Jesse Drake 13 66.000 70.000 61.000 64.000 261.000

Chris Jolitt 13 71.000 60.000 67.000 60.000 258.000

Wyatt Smith 13 56.000 52.000 63.000 50.000 221.000

Conner Brantly 13 65.000 31.000 57.000 30.000 183.000

Devon Doiron 13 60.000 10.000 34.000 63.000 167.000

Tanner Glace 12 95.006 86.001 96.005 93.003 370.015 1st Place

Joshua Bellis 12 94.003 90.003 97.005 86.001 367.012 2nd Place

Eli Angle 12 94.003 87.001 93.005 88.001 362.010

Zachary Bellis 12 89.000 77.001 81.001 76.000 323.002

Mason Messick 12 77.001 63.000 80.001 72.000 292.002

Nathan Dean 12 80.000 63.000 69.000 61.000 273.000

Jason Lewis 12 65.000 67.000 58.000 75.000 265.000

Aiden Dishman 12 75.000 49.000 71.000 70.000 265.000

Oliver Kirk 12 74.000 49.000 68.000 71.000 262.000

Josiah Hansen 12 75.000 59.000 45.000 60.000 239.000

Joshua Jones 12 80.000 35.000 55.000 59.000 229.000

Nathan Cormier 12 55.000 40.000 53.000 34.000 182.000

Luke Menard 12 53.000 31.000 53.000 44.000 181.000

Joshua DeVilla 12 39.000 28.000 28.000 23.000 118.000

2



Manuel Cartegena 11 95.002 85.002 91.002 91.003 362.009 1st Place

Jeremy Krell 11 91.002 86.002 94.003 87.000 358.007 2nd Place

Quintin Parrish 11 85.001 80.001 94.002 78.001 337.005

Vincenzo Marrero 11 89.001 70.001 89.001 86.003 334.006

Robby Beazzo 11 84.002 69.001 83.002 82.000 318.005

Cole Peck 11 86.002 71.000 71.000 82.002 310.004

Kyle Seitzer 11 75.000 58.001 80.001 69.001 282.003

Andrew Gertner 11 72.000 59.000 60.000 71.000 262.000

Asner Smith 11 71.000 49.000 59.000 66.000 245.000

Marcus Johnson 11 48.000 53.000 64.000 68.000 233.000

Perry McHenry 11 60.000 48.000 49.000 67.000 224.000

Brennan Partlow 11 62.000 43.000 49.000 43.000 197.000

Kasien Grubbs 11 55.000 38.000 36.000 34.000 163.000

Benny Gonzalez 11 50.000 49.000 38.000 24.000 161.000

Levi Menard 11 37.000 41.000 25.000 26.000 129.000

Preston Micue 10 83.000 73.000 80.000 78.000 314.000 1st Place

Robert Regester 10 84.000 68.000 82.002 79.000 313.002 2nd Place

Paul Copko III 10 90.000 62.000 81.000 78.000 311.000 3rd Place

Tristan Messick 10 72.000 69.001 67.000 74.001 282.002

Trenton Dishman 10 73.001 42.000 87.001 73.000 275.002

Marcelo Vasquez 10 71.000 55.000 63.000 71.000 260.000

Ryan Gonzalez 10 73.000 50.000 72.000 63.000 258.000

Konner Guidry 10 55.000 73.000 62.000 67.000 257.000

Koehn Hruby 10 62.000 43.000 80.000 66.000 251.000

Brandon Foster 10 70.000 51.000 58.000 69.000 248.000

Joshua Morris 10 71.000 56.000 56.000 61.000 244.000

Thaddeus Bell 10 42.000 50.000 65.000 62.000 219.000

Izaiah King 10 48.000 57.000 67.000 43.000 215.000

David Sweatt 10 65.000 36.000 39.000 63.000 203.000

Kayden Thrash 10 59.000 24.000 44.000 63.000 190.000

Luke Hurt 10 62.000 46.000 48.000 29.000 185.000

Donovan Duhon 10 48.000 38.000 28.000 47.000 161.000

Jonathan Bradford 10 45.000 31.000 41.000 37.000 154.000

Aiden Hansen 10 47.000 29.000 10.000 27.000 113.000

Lucas Mauidin 10 44.000 11.000 16.000 26.000 97.000

Cory McDonald 9 72.000 70.000 75.000 65.000 282.000 1st Place

Chase Cassels 9 80.004 62.000 60.000 76.001 278.005

Noah Makee 9 65.000 50.000 62.000 62.000 239.000

Jacob Patterson 9 74.000 35.000 51.000 59.000 219.000

Jaden Herring 9 57.000 36.000 55.000 58.000 206.000

Aiden Anderson 9 62.000 38.000 47.000 48.000 195.000

Steven Zuniga 9 52.000 16.000 22.000 6.000 96.000

Jeremiah Clark 9 24.000 27.000 13.000 18.000 82.000
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Colin Krause 8 60.001 63.000 43.000 77.000 243.001 1st Place

Aaron Johnson 8 75.000 56.000 60.000 50.000 241.000 2nd Place

Michael Henry 8 75.000 27.000 52.000 48.000 202.000

Kaiden Rejino 8 55.000 41.000 50.000 45.000 191.000

Hagen McHenry 8 71.000 32.000 29.000 47.000 179.000

Javier Vasquez 8 36.000 24.000 41.000 42.000 143.000

Logan Markou 8 43.000 18.000 44.000 11.000 116.000

Braxton Partlow 8 46.000 8.000 31.000 21.000 106.000

Joseph Gere 8 35.000 33.000 14.000 21.000 103.000

Andrew Lowry 8 16.000 34.000 27.000 16.000 93.000
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2018 NRA - Royal Rangers BB Gun Postal Match Results 1/16/2019

First Name Last Name Age Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Total Team Team Total Category

First Place 15 year Team

Quintin Parrish 11 85.001 80.001 94.002 78.001 337.005 Newport Blue 1777.051 15

Matthew Stone 15 85.003 78.001 86.002 87.002 336.008

Cody Bellis 15 95.004 88.003 96.004 98.005 377.016

Joshua Bellis 12 94.003 90.003 97.005 86.001 367.012

Bryan Gura 13 87.001 89.003 93.003 91.003 360.010

First Place 14 year Team

Tanner Glace 12 95.006 86.001 96.005 93.003 370.015 Shrewsbury SS Tm A 1817.055 14

Eli Angle 12 94.003 87.001 93.005 88.001 362.010

Nathan Ferguson 14 94.003 87.001 92.003 85.000 358.007

Oliver Fromm 14 96.004 89.004 89.004 91.002 365.014

Manuel Cartegena 11 95.002 85.002 91.002 91.003 362.009

First Place 13 year Team

Kyle Seitzer 11 75.000 58.001 80.001 69.001 282.003 Newport White 1392.010 13

Tobiah Schrom 13 73.000 65.002 74.000 76.001 288.003

Aiden Dishman 12 75.000 49.000 71.000 70.000 265.000

Trenton Dishman 15 73.001 42.000 87.001 73.000 275.002

Tristan Messick 10 72.000 69.001 67.000 74.001 282.002

First Place 12 year Team

Paul Copko III 10 90.000 62.000 81.000 78.000 311.000 Newport Red 1549.010 12

Zachary Bellis 12 89.000 77.001 81.001 76.000 323.002

Robert Regester 10 84.000 68.000 82.002 79.000 313.002

Mason Messick 12 77.001 63.000 80.001 72.000 292.002

Cole Peck 11 86.002 71.000 71.000 82.002 310.004

First Place 11 year Team

Vincenzo Marrero 11 89.001 70.001 89.001 86.003 334.006 Shrewsbury SS Tm B 1531.024 11

Jeremy Krell 11 91.002 86.002 94.003 87.000 358.007

Robby Beazzo 11 84.002 69.001 83.002 82.000 318.005

Colin Krause 8 60.001 63.000 43.000 77.000 243.001

Chase Cassels 9 80.004 62.000 60.000 76.001 278.005

First Place 10 year Team

Jonathan Bradford 10 45.000 31.000 41.000 37.000 154.000 Crossroads D2 923.000 10

Luke Hurt 10 62.000 46.000 48.000 29.000 185.000

Kayden Thrash 10 59.000 24.000 44.000 63.000 190.000

Kaiden Rejino 8 55.000 41.000 50.000 45.000 191.000

David Sweatt 10 65.000 36.000 39.000 63.000 203.000

end of awards

Kasen Bruce 14 84.000 64.000 68.000 72.000 288.000 Crossroads AR/ER 1381.000 15

Creek Scales-Easton 13 77.000 67.000 79.000 75.000 298.000
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Jesse Drake 13 66.000 70.000 61.000 64.000 261.000

Gunner Sims 15 70.000 62.000 72.000 72.000 276.000

Kameron Sweat 14 81.000 51.000 78.000 48.000 258.000

Daniel Gere 13 71.000 69.000 60.000 61.000 261.000 Outpost 193 Tm 1 1014.000 15

Elijah Endsley 14 64.000 56.000 44.000 60.000 224.000

Stephen Gere 15 78.000 76.000 68.000 76.000 298.000

Aiden Hansen 10 47.000 29.000 10.000 27.000 113.000

Nathaniel Mardock 15 39.000 28.000 28.000 23.000 118.000

Josiah Hansen 12 75.000 59.000 45.000 60.000 239.000 Outpost 193 Tm 2 998.000 14

Elijah Gonzalez 14 60.000 49.000 49.000 58.000 216.000

Kirby Gamueda 13 65.000 63.000 67.000 69.000 264.000

Joshua DeVilla 12 39.000 28.000 28.000 23.000 118.000

Benny Gonzalez 11 50.000 49.000 38.000 24.000 161.000

Devon Doiron 13 60.000 10.000 34.000 63.000 167.000 LA 4 TM 1 932.000 13

Nathan Cormier 12 55.000 40.000 53.000 34.000 182.000

Nathan Dean 12 80.000 63.000 69.000 61.000 273.000

Levi Menard 11 37.000 41.000 25.000 26.000 129.000

Luke Menard 12 53.000 31.000 53.000 44.000 181.000

Oliver Kirk 12 74.000 49.000 68.000 71.000 262.000 FC 3 1113.000 12

Marcelo Vasquez 10 71.000 55.000 63.000 71.000 260.000

Brennan Partlow 11 62.000 43.000 49.000 43.000 197.000

Koehn Hruby 10 62.000 43.000 80.000 66.000 251.000

Javier Vasquez 8 36.000 24.000 41.000 42.000 143.000

Izaiah King 10 48.000 57.000 67.000 43.000 215.000 Crossroads D1 1261.000 11

Preston Micue 10 83.000 73.000 80.000 78.000 314.000

Ryan Gonzalez 10 73.000 50.000 72.000 63.000 258.000

Aaron Johnson 8 75.000 56.000 60.000 50.000 241.000

Marcus Johnson 11 48.000 53.000 64.000 68.000 233.000

Hagen McHenry 8 71.000 32.000 29.000 47.000 179.000 Team Coweta 1066.000 11

Andrew Gertner 11 72.000 59.000 60.000 71.000 262.000

Aiden Anderson 9 62.000 38.000 47.000 48.000 195.000

Perry McHenry 11 60.000 48.000 49.000 67.000 224.000

Jaden Herring 9 57.000 36.000 55.000 58.000 206.000

Konner Guidry 10 55.000 73.000 62.000 67.000 257.000 LA 4 Tm 2 795.000 10

Donovan Duhon 10 48.000 38.000 28.000 47.000 161.000

Andrew Lowry 8 16.000 34.000 27.000 16.000 93.000

Jeremiah Clark 9 24.000 27.000 13.000 18.000 82.000

Michael Henry 8 75.000 27.000 52.000 48.000 202.000
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2018 NRA - Royal Rangers Smallbore Rifle Postal Match Results 1/15/2019

First Name Last Name Age Prone Standing Kneeling Total

Michael Schechterly AD 91.000 71.000 78.000 240.000 1st Place

Eugene Sander AD 62.000 63.000 63.000 188.000

Anthony Sander AD 49.000 50.000 50.000 149.000

Cody Bellis JR 87.000 58.000 67.000 212.000 1st Place

Stephen Gere JR 67.000 51.000 69.000 187.000 2nd Place

Paul Copko III JR 56.000 58.000 66.000 180.000

Mark Samuel JR 56.000 56.000 56.000 168.000

Elijah Gonzalez JR 51.000 34.000 57.000 142.000

Collin Huff JR 38.000 69.000 34.000 141.000

Josiah Sohun JR 46.000 46.000 47.000 139.000

Tristan Poole JR 43.000 43.000 42.000 128.000

Elijah Endsley JR 52.000 38.000 22.000 112.000

Daniel Gere JR 44.000 27.000 34.000 105.000

Joshua Triana JR 40.000 37.000 23.000 100.000

Noah Hlavinka JR 27.000 14.000 51.000 92.000

Blake Henson JR 39.000 13.000 32.000 84.000

Kaleb Meche JR 46.000 16.000 17.000 79.000

Ethan Weeks JR 48.000 13.000 11.000 72.000

Hezekiah Endsley SR 77.000 63.000 67.000 207.000 1st Place

Randy Groce, JR. SR 74.000 49.000 68.000 191.000

Kevin Waters SR 59.000 60.000 60.000 179.000

Luke Jones SR 54.000 47.000 63.000 164.000

Jarret Mitchell SR 50.000 50.000 48.000 148.000

Isaac Gonzalez SR 61.000 26.000 52.000 139.000

Kristian Ekwall SR 66.000 38.000 33.000 137.000

Preston Chapman SR 43.000 43.000 42.000 128.000

Zachary Spancrelli SR 39.000 39.000 40.000 118.000
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2018 NRA - Royal Rangers Smallbore Rifle Team Postal Match Results 1/15/2019

First NameLast Name Age Prone Standing Kneeling Total Team Team Total Category

First Place Senior Team

Stephen Gere JR 67.000 51.000 69.000 187.000 OP #193 Tm 1 675.000 SR

Hezekiah Endsley SR 77.000 63.000 67.000 207.000

Isaac Gonzalez SR 61.000 26.000 52.000 139.000

Elijah Gonzalez JR 51.000 34.000 57.000 142.000

end of awards

Luke Jones SR 54.000 47.000 63.000 164.000 OP # 33 Tm 1 542.000 SR

Joshua Triana JR 40.000 37.000 23.000 100.000

Collin Huff JR 38.000 69.000 34.000 141.000

Kristian Ekwall SR 66.000 38.000 33.000 137.000

Cody Bellis JR 87.000 58.000 67.000 212.000 Newport PA 823.000 AD *

Paul Copko III JR 56.000 58.000 66.000 180.000

Randy Groce, JR. SR 74.000 49.000 68.000 191.000

Michael Schechterly AD 91.000 71.000 78.000 240.000

Noah Hlavinka JR 27.000 14.000 51.000 92.000 Academy 18 327.000 JR*

Blake Henson JR 39.000 13.000 32.000 84.000

Kaleb Meche JR 46.000 16.000 17.000 79.000

Ethan Weeks JR 48.000 13.000 11.000 72.000

* Minimun of two teams required in a category for an award.
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2018 NRA - Royal Rangers Sporter Air Rifle Postal Match Results 1/15/2019

First Name Last Name Category Prone Standing Kneeling Total

Devon Doiron SJ 43 16 4 63 1st Place

Andrew Lowry SJ 24 16 19 59

Konner Guidry SJ 31 15 11 57

Luke Menaro SJ 31 15 11 57

Nathan Cormier SJ 35 7 10 52

Levi Menard SJ 19 7 17 43

Donovan Duhon SJ 20 4 8 32

Nathan Dean SJ 13 4 12 29
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2018 NRA - Royal Rangers Sporter Air Rifle Team Postal Match Results 1/15/2019

First Name Last Name Age Prone Standing Kneeling Total Team Team Total Category

Devon Doiron 13 43 16 4 63 LA 4 Gold 236 SJ 1st Place

Andrew Lowry 8 24 16 19 59

Konner Guidry 10 31 15 11 57

Luke Menaro 12 31 15 11 57

Levi Menard 11 19 7 17 43 FA 4 Silver 156 SJ

Nathan Cormier 12 35 7 10 52

Donovan Duhon 10 20 4 8 32

Nathan Dean 12 13 4 12 29
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2018 Royal Ranger Trap Shooting Postal Match Results

1/8/2019

Junior Category (14-15) Outpost Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total

Oliver Fromm 227 24 25 49 1st JR

Joshua Triana 33 14 15 29

Tristan Poole 64 10 6 16

Josiah Sohun 234 10 5 15

Mark Samuel 149 10 3 13

Senior Category (16-18) Outpost Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total

Preston Chapman 22 10 11 21 1st SR

Kevin Waters 149 10 10 20

Jarret Mitchell 22 10 9 19

Zachary Spancrelli 149 10 1 11

Adult Outpost Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total

Darell Freeman 33 21 19 40 1st Adult

Anthony Sander 9 20 3 23

Eugene Sander 9 10 6 16

Peter Triana 33 3 3 6
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2018 Royal Rangers Black Powder Postal Results 1/15/2019

Name Cat District Score

Ben Ekwall AD OP 170 187 1st Place

Eric Vitwar AD OP 170 180

Alan Hoff AD OP 33 94

Name Cat District Score

Kevin Vitwar SR OP 170 196 *

Collin Hoff JR OP 33 191 *

OP 33 Team A Team Total 754 *

Eric Vitwar AD OP 33 180

Collin Hoff JR OP 33 191

Ben Ekwall AD OP 33 187

Kevin Vitwar SR OP 33 196

* Minimun of two individual/teams required in a category for an award.
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